
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07903314 

Name of Company 

Hallmark Home Improvements & Bu.ders Limited t/a Trade Windows & Plastic 

|/We 

Lee De’ath, Town Wall House, Balkerne Hill, Colunester, Essex, CO3 3AD 

Richard Toone, Russell Square House, 10-12 Russell Square, London, WC1B 5LF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 29 April 2014 

Signed Zs Date 29 April 2014 

Chantrey Vellacott DFK LLP 5 

Town Wall House For Official Use 

Balkerne Hill Inso 

Colchester 

Essex 
CO3 3AD 

*A3737Z0!" 
AI6 03/05/2014 #237 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Ref HALLM/LMD/SMS/MH 

Software Supplied by Turkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Halimark Home Improvements & Builders Limited t/a Trade Windows & Plastic 

on the 29 April 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name leo x Ye Le nc Weacns . 

Signed ATONE Mee 

Dated BZA—~ bVe- VY 



Hallmark Home Improvaments & Bulldars Limited Va Trads Windows & Plastic 

Statement Of Affalrs as at 29 Aprli 2014 

A- Summary cf Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Reaiise 

Fy e Ly ‘s 

Assets subject to fixed chargs 

Asaata subject to floating charge 

Uncharged agsats: 

Goocwall 400 Uncertain 
Furniure & Eguisment 850 06 400.86 
StockMaP 4.615 00 3,230 00 

Cash at Bank 180 64 180 64 
Uncertain Customer list 

Estimated total aasgts available for preferential cracitors 3siged 

Signature 770 phew Date 2A- we Ly 



Halimark Home Improvements & Burlaers Limited tla Trade Windows & Plasac 
Statement Of Affatrs as at 29 Aon] 2014 

A‘ - Summary of Liablities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estirratad total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 3,810 €4 

Liabllittes 

Freferentat Creditors - 

a NIL 
Estimated deflaercy’surpiug ag regards preferential creditors 3,816.64 

Debts seaurac by ficaung charge pre 16 Septamper 2003 
Other Pra 45 Sestermoer 2602 Floating Cnarge Crediers 

NIL 

3,810 4 

Estimated preecnbed pat of net property where agphceble (to carry forward} NIL 
Fetunated total asgecs avaliants for fleating charge holders 3,210 64 

Debts secured by floaure charges post 15 Sectemter 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deflclency/eurplus of agsats aflar floating charges 3,810.5 

Estimated prescrbec part of net oraperty whera applicacie (brougiie down} Nit 
Total assets available to unsscursd creditors 3,840 S4 

Unsecured non-prefererial cles {excluding any storfail tc foaring cnarge holders} 
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,662 SE 
Drastors “6,060 00 
ciM Revenue & Customs - PAYEMNIC 31,994 11 
iM Ravenue & Custams - VAT 8,000 04 

51,636 69 
Estimated deficisnoy’surpius as regards non-creferantial craditers 
(exeluding any shortfall in rescect of F C's poat 14 September 2003) (47,848 05) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {47,846 05) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Sharsholders 160 60 

400 08 
Estimated total deficlency/surptus as regards members (47,946 08) 

Signaturs _ 70 AC ee Date 2m we Via 



Chantrey Vellecott DFK LLP 

hallmark Home improvements & Bullders Limited t/a Trade Windows & Plastic 
AS - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Nama 

cHOO 

Chi2 

CHO3 

cOCe 

HM Revenue & Customs 

VAT REG 135 1745 25 

Nacicnal (nsolvency Uait, Stn Ficor 

Regain House 

dames Street 

Liverpoci 
{75 VAD 

hi Ravenue & Customs 
ICHU, RM BP 3202 

Sertan Park view 

Lorgser‘on 
Nes castle Uoon Tyne 
NESE 177 

HM Ravanue & Customs 

Enforcement & Insolvency Service, 2nd Floor 
Gurringion Bridge House 

Barrirgvon Road 
Wartoing 
BN12 45E 

Cacton Business Services Utd 
ZZHALLNIA 

Hurunghar Chambers 

51 Staion Road 
Clacton-or-$a4 

a 8 a EA Zz 

fields Road 

and on $3a F
o
 o

t 
ia
 1 

ne 

a 
t x Q 

88
 

9 B 3 z
 

Ocus Energy 

Ale 593514 
Royal Payton 

2 Summersouse Raad 

Moulton Fark 

Northampten 

NNZ 48L 

8,660 00 

om 

31,994 14 

1,364 OC 

16,006 00 

353.58 

6 Entries Totaling 51,656.69 

@ - Denotes associate creditor 

Signature, = AC Br be Vp 

Payoickt (P$ SQL Ver 2043 25 Ac i 2014 10 32



Chantrey Vellacott DFK LLP 

Hallmark Home Improvemants & Bullcers Limited t/a Trade Windows @ Plastic 

Register of Shareholders 

No of Shares 
Key Name Prof Ordinary Other Yotal 

HOG Tracy Karns 3 6 10G 1c0 

38 Seafialds Rage 
Holland on Sea 
Es3ex 
TOLS Sri 

t Ertries Totading it) 0 2100 100 

signature = yt Hew Dore Lae Ae 

WS SCh fer 2OL0 


